
New Hampshire 2024 Boys' High School Lacrosse Coaches

47 Teams

SCHOOL (12) COACH EMAIL

SCHOOL (20) COACH EMAIL

SCHOOL (15) COACH EMAIL

D
1 Bedford Drew Bourdeau
1 Bishop Guertin Chris Cameron
1 Concord Jeff Smith
1 Dover Liam Murphy
1 Exeter Matt Brewster
1 Londonderry Dave Wiedenfeld
1 Manchester Mem./Central Jordan D'Onofrio
1 Merrimack Brian Miller
1 Nashua North Matt Muser
1 Nashua South Will Delanoy
1 Pinkerton Steve Gaudreau
1 Salem Colby Larsen

2 Alvirne Cam DeBrusk
2 Con-Val Terry McNamara
2 Derryfield Chris Hettler
2 Goffstown Cory Allen
2 Hanover Sean Murphy
2 Hollis-Brookline Dom St. Laurent
2 John Stark/Hillsboro-Deering Howard Roever
2 Keene/Monadnock Jamison Hines
2 Kennett Trent Weston
2 Kingswood Mike Manning
2 Merrimack Valley Sean Gill
2 Oyster River / Newmarket Rup Hailey 
2 Pembroke Bill Lawson
2 Portsmouth Chad Vischer
2 Souhegan Nick Lambros
2 Spaulding Brendan Dube
2 St. Thomas Scott Singer
2 Timberlane Ken Blaszka
2 Winnacunnet Pat Snow
2 Windham Derek St Cyr

3 Bishop Brady Frank Lamparelli 
3 Bow Devin Calkins
3 Campbell Josh Knight
3 Coe-Brown Tony DePalma
3 Gilford Mike Robbs
3 Hopkinton Deacon Blue
3 Kearsarge Tucker Johnson
3 Laconia Stephen McDonough
3 Lebanon Dennis Reilly dreilly@sau88.net
3 Milford Rick Urda
3 Moultonborough / Inter-Lakes Thomas Hurley
3 Pelham Brian Johnson
3 Plymouth Glenn Mausolf
3 Stevens Harrison Urda
3 Trinity Mike Martinez

bourdeaud@bedfordnhk12.net 
cameron.c@comcast.net
JeffSmith@atlanticsportswear.com
dovergreenwavelax1@gmail.com
mattbrewster33@gmail.com
cdwiedenfeld@gmail.com
jdonofrio@mansd.org
bamiller.nh@gmail.com
matthew.muser@yahoo.com
wdeli0022@gmail.com
sgaudreau@pinkertonacademy.org
cjlax25@gmail.com

cdebrusk@sau81.org
cvhsboysvarsitylax@conval.edu
chettler@derryfield.org
cory.44.allen@gmail.com
spmurphy58@gmail.com

quik.stik7@myfairpoint.net
jamisonhines@hotmail.com
t_weston@sau9.org
mjmanning68@gmail.com
sgill@mvsdpride.org
ruphailey@yahoo.com
blawson@gsinet.net
cjvischer@hotmail.com
lambros.nicholas@gmail.com 
bdube@seacoastdata.com
ssinger@stalux.org
kenneth.blaszka@timberlane.net
psnow@warriors.winnacunnet.org
derek.stcyr@yahoo.com

flamparellinh@gmail.com
bowfalconlax@gmail.com
jknight@litchfieldsd.org
adepalma@coebrown.org
mrobbs@live.com
deacblue@yahoo.com
tjohnson@kearsage.org
smcdonough@laconiaschools.org

teamurda7@gmail.com
coach.hurley@interlakes.org
NHFFLyouth@comcast.net
gmausolf@pemibaker.org
hurda@sau6.org
mmartinez@trinity-hs.org

domenic.stlaurent@gmail.com


